Resolution setting tax rate for fiscal year 2007-2008. 
7. Initial resolution authorizing one or more loans under one or more loan agreements between Blount County, 

Tennessee and the Public Building Authority of Blount County, Tennessee in an aggregate principal amount of 
not to exceed one million seventy-five thousand dollars ($1,075,000). 

8. Resolution authorizing one or more loans under one or more loan agreements between Blount County, Ten-
nessee and the Public Building Authority of Blount County, Tennessee in an aggregate principal amount of not 
to exceed one million seventy-five thousand dollars ($1,075,000) and execution and delivery of one or more 
loan agreements and other documents relating to said borrowing; providing for the application of the proceeds 
of said borrowing and the payments of the County’s obligations under the loan agreements; and approving one